Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GOLD Euroindy 0,880 km ._._.
Treinos 1 10/07/2022 08:43 . . .
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Qualifying started at 9:53:10 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 49.621 +0.284 58:58.298
(2) Gustavo Zimmerman
T 50.006 +1.260 54:00.025 (1) Marco Nicolluzi
2 49.926 +1.180 54:49.951 1 52.003 +2.058 54:02.770
3 48.746 55:38.607 2 52.485 +2.540 54:55.255
4 48.782 +0.036 56:27.479 3 50.703 +0.758 55:45.958
5 48.912 +0.166 57:16.391 4 50.779 +0.834 56:36.737
6 49.031 +0.285 58:05.422 5 50.338 +0.393 57:27.075
7 48.863 +0.117 58:54.285 6 49.945 58:17.020
7 49.999 +0.054 59:07.019
(6) Pedro Gongalves
T 50.592 +1.787 54:01.820
2 50.179 +1.374 54:51.999
3 49.366 +0.561 55:41.365
4 48.805 56:30.170
5 49.211 +0.406 57:19.381
6 48.944 +0.139 58:08.325
7 49.024 +0.219 58:57.349

(7) Estefano Matos

1 49.462 +0.592 54:47.881
2 49.116 +0.246 55:36.997
3 50.929 +2.059 56:27.926
4 48.878 +0.008 57:16.804
5 48.870 58:05.674
6 49.056 +0.186 58:54.730

(3) Filipe Madeira

1 49.140 +0.240 54:48.972
2 49.154 +0.254 55:38.126
3 49.073 +0.173 56:27.199
4 48.900 57:16.099
5 49.183 +0.283 58:05.282
6 50.443 +1.543 58:55.725

(5) Edgar Gongalves

1 49.575 +0.654 54:46.578
2 51.015 +2.094 55:37.593
3 48.924 +0.003 56:26.517
4 50.642 +1.721 57:17.159
5 48.921 58:06.080
6 49.050 +0.129 58:55.130

(8) Jo&o Dinis

1 50.692 +1.767 54:02.268
2 49.959 +1.034 54:52.227
3 49.561 +0.636 55:41.788
4 49.048 +0.123 56:30.836
5 49.037 +0.112 57:19.873
6 49.336 +0.411 58:09.209
7 48.925 58:58.134

(9) Rodolfo Fonseca

1 49.941 +0.867 54:34.951
2 49.231 +0.157 55:24.182
3 49.074 56:13.256
4 49.169 +0.095 57:02.425
5 52.968 +3.894 57:55.393
6 1:42.370 +53.296 59:37.763

(4) Nuno Oliveira

T 79.840 +0.503 54:50.373
2 49.587 +0.250 55:39.960
3 49.819 +0.482 56:29.779
4 49.337 57:19.116
5 49.561 +0.224 58:08.677
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